JSV Schwedt = Herren - Stadtliga Schwedt

Datum

Fr. 08.09.23

Do. 14.09.23

Do. 28.09.23

Fr. 06.10.23

Fr.13.10.23

Do. 09.11.23

Fr.17.11.23

Fr.24.11.23

Do. 30.11.23

Do. 07.12.23

Zeit

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

19:00

19:00

(Spielergebnisse Hinserie)

Begegnung

JSV Schwedt
SSV PCK Schwedt

VfL Vierraden Il
JSV Schwedt

VfL Vierraden
JSV Schwedt

JSV Schwedt
SSV PCK Schwedt Il

JSV Schwedt
TTV Empor Schwedt Il

VfL Vierraden Il
JSV Schwedt

JSV Schwedt
SSV PCK Schwedt Il

JSV Schwedt
SSV PCK Schwedt IV

TTV Empor Schwedt I
JSV Schwedt

ESV Angermiinde I
JSV Schwedt

JSV Schwedt (Einzel- und Doppelwertung - Hinserie)

Rang Name Einsatze
1.2 Webert, Moritz 10
1.3 Schulz, Dominik 8
1.4 Béttiger, Daniel 5
1.5 Dietrich, Luca 6
1.6 Schifter, Arved 8
1.7 Stratmeier, Jeremy 1
1.10 Schulz, Maximilian 1
1.13 Nennemann, Bryan 1
Einzel
Webert, Moritz / Schifter, Arved 9
Schulz, Dominik / Béttiger, Daniel 4
Battiger, Daniel / Dietrich, Luca 3
Schulz, Dominik / Dietrich, Luca 2

Bottiger, Daniel / Schulz, Maximilian
Webert, Moritz / Schulz, Dominik

Doppel

gesamt

Spiele

5:9 v
3:11 v
8:6 v
12:2 v
5:9 v
0:14 v
11:3 v
12:2 v
7:7 v
5:9 v

gesamt

27:3

13:11

12:3

6:12

15:9

0:3

1:2

0:3

74:46

8:1

4:0

3.0

1:1

1:0

1:0

18:2

92:48



